
Main

Full_Name Company_Name Primary_Phone Primary_E_mail Notes

Young, Don Alberta Securities Commission (403) 297-2642 don.young@seccom.ab.ca Alberta Securities Commission

Lenz, Ken Bennett Jones LLP (403) 298-3317 lenzk@bennettjones.ca COUNSEL TO MONITOR

Bourassa, Kelly Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP +1 (403) 260-9600 kelly.bourassa@blakes.com COUNSEL TO TEXAS PLASTICS/WESTERN INDUSTRIES

Zahara, Ryan Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP +1 (403) 260-9628 ryan.zahara@blakes.com COUNSEL TO TEXAS PLASTICS / WESTERN INDUSTRIES

Gurofsky, Robyn Borden Ladner Gervais LLP (403) 232-9774 rgurofsky@blg.com COUNSEL TO CENTURY SERVICES INC.

Jones, Joel Borden Ladner Gervais LLP +1 (403) 232-9500 jjones@blg.com Counsel to Rockwater Energy Solutions Inc.

Kruger, Josef Borden Ladner Gervais LLP +1 (403) 232-9563 JKruger@blg.com Counsel to Rockwater Energy Solutions Inc.

McCarthy, Patrick Borden Ladner Gervais LLP (403) 232-9441 pmccarthy@blg.com Counsel to Rockwater Energy Solutions Inc.

Whelan, David Borden Ladner Gervais LLP +1 (403) 232-9500 dwhelan@blg.com COUNSEL TO CENTURY SERVICES INC.

Kennedy, Robert Dentons Canada LLP +1 403 268 7161 robert.kennedy@dentons.com COUNSEL TO LENDING SYNDICATE

Mann, David Dentons Canada LLP (403) 268-7097 david.mann@dentons.com COUNSEL TO LENDING SYNDICATE

Chisholm, Peter Ernst & Young (403) 206-5061 peter.chisholm@ca.ey.com FINANCIAL ADVISOR TO PSN

Munro, Barry Ernst & Young (403) 206-5017 barry.munro@ca.ey.com FINANCIAL ADVISOR TO PSN

Dunn, Shane Ernst & Young LLP (403) 206-5011 shane.dunn@ca.ey.com FINANCIAL ADVISOR TO PSN

Narfason, Neil Ernst & Young LLP (403) 206-5067 Neil.Narfason@ca.ey.com FINANCIAL ADVISOR TO PSN

Armstrong, Robert Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP (416) 862-3594 robert.armstrong@gowlings.com Litigation counsel to PSN

Kugler, Scott Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP (416) 369-7107 scott.kugler@gowlings.com Litigation counsel to PSN

Loranger, Julie-Martine Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP (514) 392-9552 juliemartine.loranger@gowlings.com Litigation counsel to PSN

Hawkes, Robert Jensen Shawa Solomon Duguid Hawkes LLP (403) 571-1544 hawkesr@jssbarristers.ca Alberta Class Action counsel

Collins, Sean McCarthy Tétrault LLP (403) 260-3531 scollins@mccarthy.ca Counsel to New Wave

Macleod, Walker McCarthy Tétrault LLP +1 (403) 260-3500 wmacleod@mccarthy.ca Counsel to New Wave

Giborski, Jason Norton Rose Canada LLP (403) 267-9488 jason.giborski@nortonrose.com COUNSEL TO PSN

Gorman, Howard Norton Rose Canada LLP (403) 267-8144 Howard.Gorman@nortonrose.com COUNSEL TO PSN

Litvenenko, Kirk Norton Rose Canada LLP (403) 267-9419 kirk.litvenenko@nortonrose.com COUNSEL TO PSN

Starnino, Massimo Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP +1 (416) 646-7431 max.starnino@paliareroland.com

Cartwright, Jamie PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (416) 687-8621 jamie.m.cartwright@ca.pwc.com MONITOR

Fleming, Sean PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (780) 441-6738 sean.e.fleming@ca.pwc.com MONITOR

McKenna, John PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (416) 941-8314 john.p.mckenna@ca.pwc.com MONITOR

Roberts, Clinton PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (403) 509-7307 clinton.l.roberts@ca.pwc.com MONITOR

Weaver, Tracey PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP +1 (416) 869-1130 tracey.weaver@ca.pwc.com MONITOR

Cohen, Brent Rothgerber Johnson & Lyons LLP (303) 628-9521 bcohen@rothgerber.com PWC AS FOREIGN REPRESENTATIVE

Elnemr, Samy Siskinds LLP (514) 849-1970 samy.elnemr@siskindsdesmeules.com Class Action counsel

Lascaris, Dimitri Siskinds LLP (519) 660-7844 dimitri.lascaris@siskinds.com Class Action counsel

Johnston, W. Stikeman Elliott LLP (403) 266-9020 cjohnston@stikeman.com Counsel to Rockwater Energy Solutions Inc.

Bish, David Torys LLP (416) 865-7353 dbish@torys.com Counsel to National Bank Financial

Gray, Andrew Torys LLP (416) 865-7630 agray@torys.com Counsel for National Bank Financial
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Rodrigue, Sylvie Torys LLP (416) 865-8105 srodrigue@torys.com Counsel to National Bank Financial

Perrin, Harry Vinson & Elkins LLP +1 (713) 758-2222 hperrin@velaw.com Counsel to Rockwater Energy Solutions Inc.
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